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Event 1 Women 400 Meter Hurdles A

Name
Section

1 747
2 418
3 819
4 332
5 182
6 679

Emily McNicol
Georgia Leighton
Dion Ingram
Katy McGonigal
Mhairi Weir
Phoebe Moncur

Event 3 Women Under 17 300

Team West

Lothian

VP Glasgow

Forth Valley
Aberdeen AC
Tayside & N,E Fife

Meter Hurdles A

Leah Keisler
Emma Barclay
Eilidh MacIntyre
Abbie Chisholm
Emily Stratton
Emily Corrigan
Morgan Robertson

Event 4 Women Under 17 300

Team West

Aberdeen AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AC
Tayside & N,E Fife
VP Glasgow

Forth Valley

Meter Hurdles B

707
148
245

Rachel Callan
Jess Daniel
Maddie Wilson

Event 5 Girls Under 13 100

Team West
Aberdeen AC
Edinburgh AC

Meter Sprint A

Section

582
302
891
708
639
167
219

Wind: 1.0
Mica McCloud
Shayna Asamoah
Zoe Wilson
Madeline Mckenzie
Erin Lee
Josie Laing
Charlotte Smart

Pitreavie AC

Forth Valley

VP Glasgow

Team West

Tayside & N,E Fife
Aberdeen AC
Edinburgh AC

Event 5F Women Hammer Throw A

Name
Flight 1
1 729

2 234

3 802

4 101

5 699

Kirsty Costello
Natalie Robbins
Mhairi Porterfield
Fiona Davidson
April Heggie

Team West
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow
Aberdeen AC
Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 6F Women Hammer Throw B

701
813

Heather Fawcett
Katie Ord

Team West
VP Glasgow



3 117 Emma Williams Aberdeen AC
4 222 Susanne Anderson Edinburgh AC
5 686 Megan Bowgen Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 7 Girls Under 13 100 Meter Sprint B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 0.5
1 376 Lucy Sands Forth Valley
2 521 Jaime-Lee Adie Pitreavie AC
3 899 Eve Crawford VP Glasgow
4 732 Katie Orr Team West
5 252 Charlotte Robertso Edinburgh AC
6 154 Ellie McGee Aberdeen AC
7 669 Cora McMaster Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 7F Women Long Jump A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 712 Rachel Alexander Team West
2 118 Jane Davidson Aberdeen AC
2 242 Alex Burns Edinburgh AC
4 842 Anna Forbes VP Glasgow
5 351 Anna Leishman Forth Valley

Event 8F Women Long Jump B

Name Age Team
1 260 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh AC
2 805 Louise Anderson VP Glasgow
3 150 Julie Tuck Aberdeen AC
4 784 Emma Miller Team West

Event 9 Girls Under 15 100 Meter Sprint A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: +0.0
1 530 Rebecca Grieve Pitreavie AC
2 720 Angelica Mayer Team West
3 163 Tamsin Fowlie Aberdeen AC
4 373 Katherine Fowler Forth Valley
5 620 Eve Garry Tayside & N,E Fife
6 233 Anna Widdowson Edinburgh AC
7 435 Lily Middleton Lothian
8 878 Lara Storrie VP Glasgow

Event 9F Girls Under 15 High Jump A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 767 Emma McMillan Team West
1 300 Darcie Black Forth Valley
1 481 Kate Harvie Lothian
1 873 Evie Greig VP Glasgow
5 235 Molly Reville Edinburgh AC
6 603 Jenife Allen Tayside & N,E Fife
6 176 Cara Davie Aberdeen AC
6 594 Holly Gordon Pitreavie AC

Event 10 Girls Under 15 100 Meter Sprint B



Section

364
768
176
228
619
441

Wind: 0.7
Kirsten Bowie
Libby White
Cara Davie
Elise Macara
Katie Clark
Robyn Key

Forth Valley

Team West

Aberdeen AC
Edinburgh AC
Tayside & N,E Fife
Lothian

Event 10F Girls Under 15 High Jump B

Name
Flight 1
1 360

1 221

3 772

4 876

5 696

5 179
- 480

Louise Carroll
Rose Jones
Catriona McLean
Catriona Scott
Rachel McNab
Ella Creamer
Skye Foster

Forth Valley
Edinburgh AC

Team West

VP Glasgow

Tayside & N,E Fife
Aberdeen AC
Lothian

Event 11 Women Under 17 100 Meter Sprint A

Section

742
616
865
162
488
346
207

Wind: 1.7
Alyson Bell
Lucy Fraser
Ellie Davidson
Iona Brodie
Rachel Johnstone
Lucy More
Esther Watson

Team West

Tayside & N,E Fife
VP Glasgow
Aberdeen AC
Lothian

Forth Valley
Edinburgh AC

Event 1l1lF Women Under 17 Shot Put A

Name
Flight 1
1 867

2 716

3 601

4 307

5 226

6 180

7 503

Hayley Berry
Vivian Durah
Rebekah Rose
Morgan Robertson
Mariem Ndiaye
Shannon Brown
Sarah Coutts

VP Glasgow

Team West

Tayside & N,E Fife
Forth Valley
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AC
Pitreavie AC

Event 12 Women Under 17 100 Meter Sprint B

Name
Section

1 467

2 790

3 119

4 869

5 226

Wind: 1.2
Elena Clark
Katie Beel
Erin Williams
Aimee Hendry
Mariem Ndiaye

Lothian

Team West
Aberdeen AC
VP Glasgow
Edinburgh AC

Event 12F Women Under 17 Shot Put B

Flight 1

795
864

Jennifer Dallas
Keira Maxwell

Team West
VP Glasgow



3 602 Lauryn Wood Tayside & N,E Fife
4 354 Molly Cornes Forth Valley
5 133 Iona McGuire Aberdeen AC

Event 13 Women 100 Meter Sprint A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 0.7
1 250 Stacey Downie Edinburgh AC
2 358 Selina Henderson Forth Valley
3 137 Taylah Spence Aberdeen AC
4 832 Lauren Greig VP Glasgow
5 722 Freya Cowan Team West
6 415 Emma Pedrana Lothian
7 609 Emma Rutherford Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 13F Women Pole Vault A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 290 Rosie E Browne Edinburgh AC
2 260 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh AC
-- 110 Sophie Jennings Aberdeen AC

Event 14 Women 100 Meter Sprint B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 1.3
1 236 Katie Purves Edinburgh AC
2 103 Rhia Badial Aberdeen AC
3 815 Robyn Taylor VP Glasgow
4 420 Rianna Sterricks Lothian
5 744 Holly Shearer Team West
6 351 Anna Leishman Forth Valley

Event 14F Women Pole Vault GUEST

Flight 1
1 260 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh AC

Event 15F Girls Under 13 Long Jump A

Name Age Team
1 898 Zoe Douglas VP Glasgow
2 583 Aaliyah McCloud Pitreavie AC
3 375 Loren Stewart Forth Valley
4 221 Rose Jones Edinburgh AC
4 671 Isabella Passway Tayside & N,E Fife
6 752 Katie Seenan Team West
7 154 Ellie McGee Aberdeen AC

Event 16 Women 400 Meter Sprint A

1 138 Georgia Morrison Aberdeen AC
2 335 Olivia Varielle Forth Valley
3 838 Emily Miller VP Glasgow

4 445 Georgia Ledingham Lothian

5 723 Sarah Paterson Team West



6 679 Phoebe Moncur Tayside & N,E Fife
7 537 Linzie Marsh Pitreavie AC

Event 16F Girls Under 13 Long Jump B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 890 Lucy Carr VP Glasgow
2 220 Kyna Forbes Edinburgh AC
3 507 Lily Simon Pitreavie AC
4 724 Courtney Fraser Team West
5 348 Kirstin Penman Forth Valley
6 669 Cora McMaster Tayside & N,E Fife
7 153 Sarah McAllister Aberdeen AC

Event 17 Women 400 Meter Sprint B

Section 1

1 122 Alice Tait Aberdeen AC
2 328 Elizabeth Thompson Forth Valley
3 725 Orla Lang Team West

Event 17F Girls Under 15 Shot Put A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 879 Meghan Porterfield VP Glasgow
2 128 Angela McAuslan - Aberdeen AC
3 696 Rachel McNab Tayside & N,E Fife
4 300 Darcie Black Forth Valley
5 700 Libby Currie Team West
6 594 Holly Gordon Pitreavie AC
7 251 Anise Macaulay-Orr Edinburgh AC
7 481 Kate Harvie Lothian

Event 18 Women Under 17 300 Meter Sprint A

1 606 Leyla Zuill Tayside & N,E Fife
2 726 Katie Foss Team West

3 447 Chloe Cheyne Lothian

4 354 Molly Cornes Forth Valley

5 567 Beth Aitken Pitreavie AC

6 222 Susanne Anderson Edinburgh AC

7 180 Shannon Brown Aberdeen AC

8 866 Caitlin Cameron Co VP Glasgow

Event 18F Girls Under 15 Shot Put B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 374 Hope Griffin Forth Valley
2 710 Kirsty Whyte Team West
3 125 Lydia Barker Aberdeen AC
4 875 Beth Bushell VP Glasgow
5 693 Amarchi Okeke Tayside & N,E Fife
6 262 Lillian Arrundale Edinburgh AC

Event 19 Women Under 17 300 Meter Sprint B



Section 1

1 717 Leah Keisler Team West

2 681 Iona Esslemont Tayside & N,E Fife
3 404 Mairi Darroch Lothian

4 570 Sophie Bath Pitreavie AC

5 130 Caitlin Purcell Aberdeen AC

6 870 Esther Sudmale VP Glasgow

7 307 Morgan Robertson Forth Valley

Event 19F Women Discus Throw A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 813 Katie Ord VP Glasgow
2 213 Fiyin Fakunle Edinburgh AC
3 736 Sharon Gough Team West
4 699 April Heggie Tayside & N,E Fife
5 341 Victoria Stephen Forth Valley
6 117 Emma Williams Aberdeen AC

Event 20F Women Discus Throw B

Name Age Team
1 802 Mhairi Porterfield VP Glasgow
2 716 Vivian Durah Team West
3 686 Megan Bowgen Tayside & N,E Fife
4 101 Fiona Davidson Aberdeen AC
5 234 Natalie Robbins Edinburgh AC

Event 21 Women 3000 Meter Race A

Section 1

2 653 Shania King Tayside & N,E Fife
3 727 Charlie Frew Team West

4 146 Kirsty Purcell Aberdeen AC

5 414 Amy Frankland Lothian

6 841 Becky Dunphy VP Glasgow
- 296 Elaine Eadie Edinburgh AC

Event 21F Women High Jump A

Name Age Team
Flight 1

1 740 Nikki Manson Team West

2 338 Amy Gullen Forth Valley
3 820 Emma Thompson VP Glasgow

3 225 Holly McArthur Edinburgh AC
5 537 Linzie Marsh Pitreavie AC
5 150 Julie Tuck Aberdeen AC

Event 22 Women 3000 Meter Race B

1 703 Helen Chong Team West

2 134 Ann Howie Aberdeen AC

3 291 Karen Dobbie Edinburgh AC

4 652 Isobel Remers Tayside & N,E Fife



Event 22F Women High Jump B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 747 Emily McNicol Team West
2 831 Niamh Cameron-Coyl VP Glasgow
2 264 Zuza Woznicka Edinburgh AC
4 182 Mhairi Weir Aberdeen AC

Event 23 Girls Under 13 70 Meter Hurdles A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 1.4
1 898 Zoe Douglas VP Glasgow
2 724 Courtney Fraser Team West
3 348 Kirstin Penman Forth Valley
4 220 Kyna Forbes Edinburgh AC
5 580 Niamh Stephen Pitreavie AC
6 154 Ellie McGee Aberdeen AC
7 671 Isabella Passway Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 23F Girls Under 15 Javelin Throw A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 794 Dawn Russell Team West
2 262 Lillian Arrundale Edinburgh AC
3 175 Rosie Meyer Aberdeen AC
4 879 Meghan Porterfield VP Glasgow
5 310 Allanah Ewan Forth Valley
6 566 Maya Miller Pitreavie AC
7 693 Amarchi Okeke Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 24 Girls Under 13 70 Meter Hurdles B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 1.5
1 893 Zoe Loughrey VP Glasgow
2 221 Rose Jones Edinburgh AC
3 507 Lily Simon Pitreavie AC
4 704 Millie Baker Team West
5 158 Lucy Todd Aberdeen AC
6 651 Eve Miller Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 24F Girls Under 15 Javelin Throw B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 746 Mya Waldron Team West
2 125 Lydia Barker Aberdeen AC
3 878 Lara Storrie VP Glasgow
4 696 Rachel McNab Tayside & N,E Fife
5 227 Nimi Fakunlie Edinburgh AC
6 543 Cara Gray Pitreavie AC

Event 25 Girls Under 15 75 Meter Hurdles A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 2.1
1 235 Molly Reville Edinburgh AC

2 876 Catriona Scott VP Glasgow



3 179 Ella Creamer Aberdeen AC

4 300 Darcie Black Forth Valley

5 443 Stroma Fraser Lothian

6 605 Lola Venditozzi Tayside & N,E Fife
7 578 Molly Fairfield Pitreavie AC
- 700 Libby Currie Team West

Event 25F Women Under 17 Long Jump A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 207 Esther Watson Edinburgh AC
2 457 Michelle Blaikie Lothian
3 869 Aimee Hendry VP Glasgow
4 707 Rachel Callan Team West
5 306 Rosie Sharples Forth Valley
6 148 Jess Daniel Aberdeen AC
7 608 Emily Stratton Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 26 Girls Under 15 75 Meter Hurdles B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 0.2
1 175 Rosie Meyer Aberdeen AC
2 753 Emily Watson Team West
3 662 Emma Cormack Tayside & N,E Fife
4 369 Anna Allison Forth Valley
5 887 Innes Rohan Reid VP Glasgow
6 293 Daisy Pryor Edinburgh AC

Event 26F Women Under 17 Long Jump B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 488 Rachel Johnstone Lothian
2 751 Nicole Cameron Team West
3 141 Abigail Robertson Aberdeen AC
4 871 Niav Douglas VP Glasgow
5 280 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC

Event 27 Women Under 17 80 Meter Hurdles A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 1.5
1 865 Ellie Davidson VP Glasgow
2 467 Elena Clark Lothian
3 203 Eilidh MacIntyre Edinburgh AC
4 306 Rosie Sharples Forth Valley
5 707 Rachel Callan Team West
6 119 Erin Williams Aberdeen AC
7 601 Rebekah Rose Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 27F Women Under 17 Javelin Throw A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 729 Kirsty Costello Team West
2 602 Lauryn Wood Tayside & N,E Fife
3 266 Jessica Alexander Edinburgh AC
4 864 Keira Maxwell VP Glasgow
5 119 Erin Williams Aberdeen AC
6 307 Morgan Robertson Forth Valley



Event 28 Women Under 17 80 Meter Hurdles B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 1.9
1 110 Sophie Jennings Aberdeen AC
2 751 Nicole Cameron Team West
3 245 Maddie Wilson Edinburgh AC

Event 28F Women Under 17 Javelin Throw B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 795 Jennifer Dallas Team West
2 644 Freya Howgate Tayside & N,E Fife
3 867 Hayley Berry VP Glasgow
4 226 Mariem Ndiaye Edinburgh AC
5 133 Iona McGuire Aberdeen AC

Event 29F Girls Under 15 Long Jump A

Name Age Team
1 235 Molly Reville Edinburgh AC
2 874 Holly Kirkwood VP Glasgow
3 530 Rebecca Grieve Pitreavie AC
4 481 Kate Harvie Lothian
5 768 Libby White Team West
6 352 Katie Bennie Forth Valley
7 176 Cara Davie Aberdeen AC
8 662 Emma Cormack Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 30 Women 100 Meter Hurdles A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 1.9
1 236 Katie Purves Edinburgh AC
2 118 Jane Davidson Aberdeen AC
3 745 Erin Campbell Team West
4 565 Rachel Thomson Pitreavie AC
5 819 Dion Ingram VP Glasgow
6 332 Katy McGonigal Forth Valley
7 666 Eilidh Reynolds Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 30F Girls Under 15 Long Jump B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 720 Angelica Mayer Team West
2 360 Louise Carroll Forth Valley
3 228 Elise Macara Edinburgh AC
4 875 Beth Bushell VP Glasgow
5 470 Grace MacDbonald Lothian
6 128 Angela McAuslan - Aberdeen AC
7 594 Holly Gordon Pitreavie AC
8 603 Jenife Allen Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 31 Women 100 Meter Hurdles B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: -0.1
1 124 Catriona Pennet Aberdeen AC

2 842 Anna Forbes VP Glasgow



3 294 Laura Robertson Edinburgh AC
Event 31F Women Shot Put A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 802 Mhairi Porterfield VP Glasgow
2 736 Sharon Gough Team West
3 686 Megan Bowgen Tayside & N,E Fife
4 234 Natalie Robbins Edinburgh AC
5 101 Fiona Davidson Aberdeen AC
6 341 Victoria Stephen Forth Valley

Event 32 Women Under 17 800 Meter Race A

1 277 Pippa Carcus Edinburgh AC

2 718 Louise Hastie Team West

3 434 Flora Henry Lothian

4 853 Jenna Little VP Glasgow

5 180 Shannon Brown Aberdeen AC

6 694 Rose Ryan Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 32F Women Shot Put B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 813 Katie Ord VP Glasgow
2 124 Catriona Pennet Aberdeen AC
3 725 Orla Lang Team West

Event 33 Women Under 17 800 Meter Race B

Section 1

1 748 Zoe Flower Team West

2 685 Olivia Elliot Tayside & N,E Fife
3 498 Kirsty Arnauld Lothian

4 866 Caitlin Cameron Co VP Glasgow

5 133 Iona McGuire Aberdeen AC

Event 33F Women Under 17 High Jump A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 865 Ellie Davidson VP Glasgow
1 457 Michelle Blaikie Lothian
1 306 Rosie Sharples Forth Valley
4 141 Abigail Robertson Aberdeen AC
5 751 Nicole Cameron Team West
5 608 Emily Stratton Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 34F Women Under 17 High Jump B

Name Age Team
1 354 Molly Cornes Forth Valley
2 866 Caitlin Cameron Co VP Glasgow
3 148 Jess Daniel Aberdeen AC

Event 35 Women 800 Meter Race A



Section 1

1 783 Katy Brown Team West

2 146 Kirsty Purcell Aberdeen AC

3 412 Gillian Gordon Lothian

4 822 Holly Little VP Glasgow

5 617 Sophie Kidd Tayside & N,E Fife
6 240 Lucia Montgomery Edinburgh AC

7 343 Eilidh McCallum Forth Valley

Event 35F Women Javelin Throw A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 740 Nikki Manson Team West
2 298 Keira Waddell Edinburgh AC
3 824 Charlotte Steele VP Glasgow
4 699 April Heggie Tayside & N,E Fife
5 118 Jane Davidson Aberdeen AC

Event 36 Women 800 Meter Race B

Section 1

1 628 Frankie D. Morris Tayside & N,E Fife
2 841 Becky Dunphy VP Glasgow
3 134 Ann Howie Aberdeen AC

Event 36F Women Javelin Throw B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 225 Holly McArthur Edinburgh AC
2 842 Anna Forbes VP Glasgow
3 150 Julie Tuck Aberdeen AC
4 686 Megan Bowgen Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 37 Girls Under 13 200 Meter Sprint A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 1.1
1 582 Mica McCloud Pitreavie AC
2 302 Shayna Asamoah Forth Valley
3 708 Madeline Mckenzie Team West
4 890 Lucy Carr VP Glasgow
5 278 Jedidah Ajala Edinburgh AC
6 671 Isabella Passway Tayside & N,E Fife
7 167 Josie Laing Aberdeen AC

Event 37F Girls Under 13 Shot Put A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 724 Courtney Fraser Team West
2 664 Beth Collins Tayside & N,E Fife
3 227 Nimi Fakunlie Edinburgh AC
4 582 Mica McCloud Pitreavie AC
5 890 Lucy Carr VP Glasgow
6 348 Kirstin Penman Forth Valley
7 105 Jezzica Khan Aberdeen AC



Event 38 Girls Under 13 200 Meter Sprint B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 2.0
1 769 Sarah Lyle Team West
2 891 Zoe Wilson VP Glasgow
3 376 Lucy Sands Forth Valley
4 580 Niamh Stephen Pitreavie AC
5 219 Charlotte Smart Edinburgh AC
6 669 Cora McMaster Tayside & N,E Fife
7 105 Jezzica Khan Aberdeen AC

Event 38F Girls Under 13 Shot Put B

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 763 Amber Wade Team West
2 632 Claire McNab Tayside & N,E Fife
3 893 Zoe Loughrey VP Glasgow
4 278 Jedidah Ajala Edinburgh AC
5 153 Sarah McAllister Aberdeen AC
6 544 Hannah Gray Pitreavie AC

Event 39 Girls Under 15 200 Meter Sprint A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: -0.5
1 530 Rebecca Grieve Pitreavie AC
2 163 Tamsin Fowlie Aberdeen AC
3 873 Evie Greig VP Glasgow
4 373 Katherine Fowler Forth Valley
5 720 Angelica Mayer Team West
6 697 Hazel Will Tayside & N,E Fife
7 233 Anna Widdowson Edinburgh AC
8 435 Lily Middleton Lothian

Event 39F Women Triple Jump A

Name Age Team
Flight 1
1 761 Carolyn Harvey Team West
2 805 Louise Anderson VP Glasgow
3 351 Anna Leishman Forth Valley
4 567 Beth Aitken Pitreavie AC
5 280 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC
5 685 Olivia Elliot Tayside & N,E Fife
7 182 Mhairi Weir Aberdeen AC

Event 40 Girls Under 15 200 Meter Sprint B

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: -2.0
1 593 Sophie Wallwork Pitreavie AC
2 739 Madison Murdoch Team West
3 364 Kirsten Bowie Forth Valley
4 883 Sarah Bonad VP Glasgow
5 164 Morven White Aberdeen AC
6 228 Elise Macara Edinburgh AC
7 619 Katie Clark Tayside & N,E Fife
8 441 Robyn Key Lothian

Event 40F Women Triple Jump B



Flight 1
1 712 Rachel Alexander Team West
2 843 Anna Cameron VP Glasgow
3 679 Phoebe Moncur Tayside & N,E Fife
4 110 Sophie Jennings Aberdeen AC

Event 41 Women Under 17 200 Meter Sprint A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 0.5
1 742 Alyson Bell Team West
2 616 Lucy Fraser Tayside & N,E Fife
3 181 Emma Barclay Aberdeen AC
4 346 Lucy More Forth Valley
5 567 Beth Aitken Pitreavie AC
6 203 Eilidh MacIntyre Edinburgh AC
7 447 Chloe Cheyne Lothian
8 869 Aimee Hendry VP Glasgow

Event 42 Women Under 17 200 Meter Sprint B

Name Age Team

Section 1 Wind: 1.4
1 726 Katie Foss Team West
2 162 Iona Brodie Aberdeen AC
3 404 Mairi Darroch Lothian
4 222 Susanne Anderson Edinburgh AC
5 570 Sophie Bath Pitreavie AC
6 870 Esther Sudmale VP Glasgow

Event 43 Women 200 Meter Sprint A

Name Age Team
Section 1 Wind: 0.9
1 132 Roisin Harrison Aberdeen AC
2 250 Stacey Downie Edinburgh AC
3 358 Selina Henderson Forth Valley
4 415 Emma Pedrana Lothian
5 719 Emma O'Hara Team West
6 843 Anna Cameron VP Glasgow
7 609 Emma Rutherford Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 44 Women 200 Meter Sprint B

Name Age Team

Section 1 Wind: 0.2
1 114 Rebecca Matheson Aberdeen AC
2 236 Katie Purves Edinburgh AC
3 844 Rhea Campbell VP Glasgow
4 744 Holly Shearer Team West
5 328 Elizabeth Thompson Forth Valley
6 420 Rianna Sterricks Lothian

Event 45 Girls Under 15 800 Meter Race A

Section 1
1 251 Anise Macaulay-Orr Edinburgh AC
2 109 Phoebe Armstrong Aberdeen AC



3 874 Holly Kirkwood

4 314 Katie Christie

5 578 Molly Fairfield
6 470 Grace MacDonald
- 799 Isla Scott

Event 46 Girls Under 15 800 Meter Race B

VP Glasgow
Forth Valley
Pitreavie AC
Lothian

Team West

Name Age Team
1 443 Stroma Fraser Lothian
2 273 Carly Smith Edinburgh AC
3 179 Ella Creamer Aberdeen AC
4 876 Catriona Scott VP Glasgow
Event 47 Girls Under 13 800 Meter Race A
Name Age Team

763 Amber Wade

621 Holly Ovens

432 Olivia Robbins
Charlotte Home
583 Aaliyah McCloud
214 Megan MacKay
889 Erin Downie

158 Lucy Todd

Event 48 Girls Under 13 800 Meter Race B

Team West

Tayside & N,E Fife
Lothian

Forth Valley
Pitreavie AC
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow
Aberdeen AC
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664 Beth Collins Tayside & N,E Fife
536 Arianne Baillie Pitreavie AC
737 Anna Kirk Team West

Ruth Walsh VP Glasgow
366 Mia Sokoluk Forth Valley
422 Abbie Foster Lothian

152 Abby Farquhar
256 Jessica Taylor

Event 49 Girls Under 15 1500 Meter Race A +

Aberdeen AC
Edinburgh AC
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241 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC

734 Eva Chong Team West

305 Caitlin Christie Forth Valley
Olivia Meikle Lothian

774 Jessie Gilchrist Team West

183 Beth Urquhart Aberdeen AC

629 Eva Duke Tayside & N,E Fife
316 Erin Hendry Forth Valley
Charlotte Narduci Aberdeen AC

10 630 Faithe Duffy Tayside & N,E Fife
11 566 Maya Miller Pitreavie AC

12 480 Skye Foster Lothian

Event 50 Girls Under 15 1500 Meter Race A
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1 241 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC
2 734 Eva Chong Team West

3 305 Caitlin Christie Forth Valley
4 486 Olivia Meikle Lothian

5 183 Beth Urquhart Aberdeen AC



6 629 Eva Duke Tayside & N,E Fife
7 566 Maya Miller Pitreavie AC

Event 51 Girls Under 15 1500 Meter Race B

Name Age Team
1 774 Jessie Gilchrist Team West
2 316 Erin Hendry Forth Valley
3 170 Charlotte Narduci Aberdeen AC
4 630 Faithe Duffy Tayside & N,E Fife
5 480 Skye Foster Lothian

Event 52 Women 1500 Meter Race A + B

Name Age Team

1 493 Hannah Addison Lothian

2 822 Holly Little VP Glasgow

3 334 Lauren McCulloch Forth Valley
4 479 Caitlin Arnott Lothian

5 130 Caitlin Purcell Aberdeen AC
6 296 Elaine Eadie Edinburgh AC
7 503 Sarah Coutts Pitreavie AC
8 104 Kirsty Oldham Aberdeen AC
9 291 Karen Dobbie Edinburgh AC
10 647 Amy Mollison Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 53 Women 1500 Meter Race A

Name Age Team

2 334 Lauren McCulloch Forth Valley

4 493 Hannah Addison Lothian

5 822 Holly Little VP Glasgow

6 130 Caitlin Purcell Aberdeen AC

7 296 Elaine Eadie Edinburgh AC
- 503 Sarah Coutts Pitreavie AC
- 647 Amy Mollison Tayside & N,E Fife

Event 54 Women 1500 Meter Race B

Name Age Team
1 479 Caitlin Arnott Lothian
2 104 Kirsty Oldham Aberdeen AC
3 291 Karen Dobbie Edinburgh AC

Event 55 Women 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Aberdeen AC 'A'

2 Team West 'A'

3 Edinburgh AC 'A'

4 VP Glasgow 'A'

5 Forth Valley 'A'

6 Tayside & N,E Fife 'A'

Event 56 Women Under 17 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Team West 'A'

2 Aberdeen AC 'A'

3 Lothian 'A'

4 Tayside & N,E Fife 'A'



5 Edinburgh AC 'A'
6 Forth Valley 'A'
7 VP Glasgow 'A'

Event 57 Women Under 15 4x100 Meter Relay

1 VP Glasgow 'A'

2 Aberdeen AC 'A'

3 Forth Valley 'A'

4 Team West 'A'

5 Edinburgh AC 'A'

6 Tayside & N,E Fife 'A'
7 Lothian 'A'

Event 58 Girls Under 13 4x100 Meter Relay

1 VP Glasgow 'A'

2 Pitreavie AC 'A'

3 Team West 'A'

4 Forth Valley 'A'

5 Edinburgh AC 'A'

6 Tayside & N,E Fife 'A'
7 Aberdeen AC 'A'

Event 59 Women 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Team West 'A'

2 VP Glasgow 'A'

3 Aberdeen AC 'A'

4 Forth Valley 'A'

5 Tayside & N,E Fife 'A'

1) Team West 527
3) Aberdeen AC 432
5) Forth Valley 303
7) Lothian 207
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12.02
12.63
12.84
12.88
12.93
12.99
13.29

N W 0oy J 0

o
)
3

N W 0oy - ©

Seed Finals Points
12.78 9
12.93 7
13.35 6
13.71 5
14.59 4

Seed Finals Points
10.38m 9



8.63m 6
7.08m
4.91m 4

(&)

Seed Finals Points

11.97
12.26
12.33
12.57
12.77
12.80
13.10

N W 0oy 30

Seed Finals Points

2.95m 9
2.60m 7
NH

Seed Finals Points

12.13
12.51
12.55
12.81
12.88
13.70

W > U1 o) 30

Seed Finals Points

58.59
58.83
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—
o
o
—
o
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3
+
O wo oo N K
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Seed Finals Points
59.62 9
1:01.72 7
1:03.35 6
Seed Finals Points
11.98m 9
10.07m 7
8.89m 6
8.23m 5
7.75m 4
7.15m 3
6.29%9m 2
6.29m 1
Seed Finals Points
40.81 9
40.98 7
43.49 6
44 .36 5
44 .50 4
44 .63 3
46.20 2
48.95 1
Seed Finals Points

8.l6m 9
7.36m 7
7.20m 6
6.22m 5
5.96m 4
5.77m 3




Seed Finals Points

42.63
43.67
44.27
45.78
47.07
49.31
51.40

N Wb 0oy J 0

31.48m
30.77m
28.09m
26.43m
24.39m
21.05m

W > 01 oy 30

Seed Finals Points

=
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N
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3 8
W W Ul oy
a1 o
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Seed Finals Points

11:33.39
11:36.67
11:54.83
12:54.41
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.55m
.50m
.50m
.30m

S
0oy

Seed Finals Points

12.33
12.61
12.79
12.90
13.02
13.26
13.29

N W 0oy 30

32.80m
23.02m
20.90m
19.82m
19.16m
16.15m
13.79m

N W 0oy J 0

12.84
13.00
13.15
13.48
14.77
18.15

W = 01 oy J 0

Seed Finals Points

27.01m
17.71m
17.22m
13.3%m

W s 01 oy J 0




12.23
12.28
12.86
14.16
14.59

DNF

N W 01 o

.30m
.95m
.86m
.75m
.61lm
.39m
.95m

[CSRNT N N NN NS
PR R R R R W
ON R JdN oYW
N WS U1 oy O

Seed Finals Points

12.92
12.96
13.23
13.81
15.65
17.36

W > 01 o) 30

.58m NWI
.50m +0.0
.32m 0.6
.05m 0.2
. 79m NWI

N DD DD
=01 oy J 0

I
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N W 0oy J 0
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©
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Seed Finals Wind Points

.26m +0.
.25m  +0.
.22m 1.
. 79m
. 77m
.69m
.56m
.15m

DO D D 01 01Ol
NN DN RPN

P W Jdd B2 O OO
PN WS 0oy J 0

Seed Finals Points

14.02
15.33
15.55
16.67
17.31
18.69
19.26

N W 0oy J 0

Seed Finals Wind Points

[EURT U N N O O NS
w &)
w N
3 3
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PR OORROR
WHENOOOWOW
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17.54 6

Seed Finals Points
12.47m 9
9.66m 7
8.80m 6
8.74m 5
8.14m 4
7.99m 3
Seed Finals Points
2:16.41 9
2:16.94 7
2:18.36 6
2:26.20 5
2:32.45 4
2:36.13 3
Seed Finals Points
9.34m 9
7.93m 7
5.96m 6
Seed Finals Points
2:20.35 9
2:30.83 7
2:32.70 6
2:37.35 5
2:44.77 4
Seed Finals Points
1.60m 6.50
1.60m 9
1.60m 6.50
1.50m 5
1.45m 4
1.45m 3
Seed Finals Points
1.50m 9
1.35m 7

1.20m 6




Seed Finals Points

2:13.27 9
2:17.52 7
2:20.89 6
2:21.50 5
2:31.73 4
2:34.74 3
2:42.75 2
Seed Finals Points
37.90m 9
36.80m 7
35.70m 6
29.89m 5
23.99m 4
Seed Finals Points
2:36.32 9
2:42.13 7
2:44 .17 6
Seed Finals Points
33.86m 9
27.69m 7
23.82m 6
20.61m 5
Seed Finals Points
27.42 9
28.05 7
28.91 6
29.17 5
29.20 4
29.60 3
30.78 2
Seed Finals Points

U1 U U oy © O
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w
3

N W Ul oy S ©



28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.
32.

39
45
12
14
36
58
54

N Wb 0oy J 0

w W o1 o1 o3

.89m
.83m
.57m
.17m
.67m
.62m

W > U1 o) IO

25.
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26.
26.
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27.
27.
28.

39
99
24
36
37
49
49
00

RN WS 0oy J 0

Seed Fin

als

Wind Points

11
10

@ O W O

.92m
.25m
.54m
.53m
.04m
.04m
.55m

NWI

"
NeJ

NWI

)
® W N

Seed Fin

als

Points

26.

27

27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.

40
.22
33
89
09
89
64
78

RN WS 0oy J 0

N > Wb oy J 0

.50

.50



Seed Finals Wind Points

11.11lm
10.15m
8.60m
8.37m

e
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N
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~J
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RN WS 0oy J 0

26.15
27.12
27.31
27.46
28.52
29.94

W = 01 oy J O

Seed Finals Points

24.39
24.49
25.77
26.27
26.50
26.58
26.78

N W 0oy J 0

Seed Finals Points

N
[e)}
~J
[ee)
W s 01 oy J 0




:23.91
:25.26
:41.82
:26.47

DNF

DN DN
=W 01 o

Seed Finals Points

:26.98
:27.27
:41.42
:48.31

DN N
ooy J w0

Seed Finals Points

:25.12
:31.56
:32.35
:32.72
:37.75
:41.16
:43.53
:47.71

DN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
N WS 0oy J 0

w
©
=
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Seed Finals

:39.36
:49.14
:55.77
:00.40
:08.59
:16.36
:27.38
:38.03
:46.01
:52.10

Gr 01 01 O U1 O U1 b DD

Seed Finals Points

5:00.40 9
5:38.03 7
5:46.01 6




52.51 4

53.13 3

53.63 2
Seed Finals Points

52.29 9

52.79 7

53.07 6

54.11 5

54 .33 4

54.79 3

55.05 2
Seed Finals Points

54.65 9

55.00 7

55.64 6

56.27 5

56.94 4

59.05 3

59.22 2
Seed Finals Points

4:04.41 9

4:09.59 7

4:09.82 6

4:14.22 5

4:23.58 4

Events Scored

S5lasgow 453
nburgh AC 402.50
side & N,E Fife 285.50

reavie AC 175



